PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1190

Page 1, line 2, replace "hunting" with "fishing"

- Page 1, line 3, replace "sections" with "section" and remove "and 20.1-03-07.1"
- Page 1, line 4, replace the first "hunting" with "fishing" and remove "and nonresident waterfowl hunting licenses"
- Page 1, line 10, replace " $\underline{3}$ " with " $\underline{2}$ "
- Page 2, remove lines 4 through 16
- Page 2, line 19, replace "Hunting" with "Fishing"
- Page 2, line 23, remove "or resident small game hunting license"

Renumber accordingly